Googler

Tax Invoice

Invoice number: 5320950872

Bill to

Can Tho University

Campus 2 Can Tho University, 3/2 street
Can Tho

Can Tho City 90000

Vietnam

Details

Invoice number ... 5320950872
Invoicedate ....................... Jul 31, 2025
BillingID ... 9588-3612-3075
Domainname ........................ ctu.edu.vn

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.

Google Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
70 Pasir Panjang Road, #03-71
Mapletree Business City
Singapore 117371

Tax Code: 9000000415

Google Workspace

Total in USD $726.61

Summary for Jul 1, 2025 - Jul 31, 2025

Subtotal in USD $653.95
VAT (10%) $72.66
Total in USD $726.61
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Google Tax Invoice

Subscription

Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade

Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade

Description
Usage
Usage
Usage
Usage

Subtotal in USD
VAT (10%)

Total in USD

Interval

Jul1-Jul 6

Jul7

Jul 8 - Jul 15

Jul 16 - Jul 31

Need help understanding the charges on your invoice? Click here for detailed explanations

https://support.google.com/a?p=gsuite-bills-and-charges

Invoice number: 5320950872

Quantity
226
227
226

228

Amount($)
125.98
21.09
167.97

338.91

$653.95
$72.66

$726.61
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