

# Tax Invoice

Invoice number: 5320950872

## Google Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

70 Pasir Panjang Road, #03-71 Mapletree Business City Singapore 117371 Tax Code: 9000000415

#### Bill to

Can Tho University
Campus 2 Can Tho University, 3/2 street
Can Tho
Can Tho City 90000
Vietnam

### **Details**

Invoice number	.5320950872
Invoice date	.Jul 31, 2025
Billing ID	.9588-3612-3075
Domain name	.ctu.edu.vn

## **Google Workspace**

Total in USD **\$726.61** 

### Summary for Jul 1, 2025 - Jul 31, 2025

Subtotal in USD	\$653.95
VAT (10%)	\$72.66
Total in USD	\$726.61

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.



Subscription	Description	Interval	Quantity	Amount(\$)
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade	Usage	Jul 1 - Jul 6	226	125.98
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade	Usage	Jul 7	227	21.09
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade	Usage	Jul 8 - Jul 15	226	167.97
Google Workspace for Education: Teaching and Learning Upgrade	Usage	Jul 16 - Jul 31	228	338.91
	Subtotal in USD			\$653.95
VAT (10%)				\$72.66
	Total in USD			\$726.61

Need help understanding the charges on your invoice? Click here for detailed explanations

https://support.google.com/a?p=gsuite-bills-and-charges